OSLO, Norway
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WOMEN

Surname
Berntsen
Jargensen
Dyrkolbotn
Forsten
Ringsten

MEN

Surname
Daasbjerg
Vognild
Sylta
Lassen
Bendtsen
Harviken
Haaja
Honkasalo
Nilsson
Osen
Berglund
Oksa
Pellikka
Vattuleinen
Weman
Tistel
Elshaug
Svennsson
Kristoffersen
Svenning

Shooting
Given Name Country Prec. Rap. Total
Gunhild NOR 98 97 195
Elin NOR 97 93 190
Ann Kristin NOR 97 95 192
Ann-Sofie FIN 92 93 185
Sofie SWE 83 76 159

Shooting
Given Name Country  Prec. Rap. Total
Brian DEN 98 99 197
Trond NOR 99 97 196
dystein NOR 88 95 183
Henrik DEN 99 94 193
Benny DEN 99 98 197
Vegard NOR 95 93 188
Olli-Petteri FIN 98 94 192
Mikko FIN 96 92 188
David SWE 95 93 188
Roar NOR | 100 96 196
Magnus SWE 96 84 180
Lauri FIN 100 93 193
Janne FIN 97 97 194
Janne FIN 94 95 189
Pontus SWE 90 94 184
Ivar NOR 95 90 185
Otto NOR 93 92 185
Marcus SWE 92 81 173
Ronny NOR 96 92 188
Magne NOR 95 98 193

May-Flower Cup

Points

1105
1070
1084
1035
853

Points

1119
1112
1021
1091
1119
1056
1084
1056
1056
1112
1000
1091
1098
1063
1028
1035
1035
951
1056
1091

Final results

Prec.

120

104

115
79
52

Prec.

128
124
106
114
136
107
113
110
93
95
112
89
100
79
111
94
50
59
76

Throwing
Dist. Total
39,1 159,1
35,0 139,0
38,4 153,44
39,9 118,9
27,3 79,3

Throwing
Dist. Total
56,3 184,3
52,4 176,4
44,9 150,9
53,0 167,0
50,0 186,0
54,7 161,7
55,3 168,3
44,2 1542
41,1 134,1
57,1 152,1
44,1 156,1
46,8 135,8
47,7 1477
45,0 124,0
47,5 158,5
40,5 1345
32,1 821
49,6 108,6
41,4 117.4

Points
956,4
876,0
933,6
795,6
637,2

Points
1057,2
1025,6
923,6
988,0
1064,0
966,8
993,2
936,8
856,4
928,4
944,4
863,2
910,8
816,0
954,0
858,0
648,4
754,4
789,6
0,0

Obstacle Run

Time  Points
2:36,8 1022,4
2:36,1 1027,3
2:59,5 863,5
3:02,0 846,0
= 0,0

Obstacle Run

Time Points
2:32,1 1055,3
2:27,2 1089,6
2:18,4 11512
2:41,2 991,6
2:58,4 871,2
2:39,1 1006,3
2:47,6 946,8
2:48,8 938,4
2:39,3 1004,9
2:59,0 867,0
2:47,8 9454
2:48,1 9433
2:55,6 890,8
2:55,5 891,55
3:00,9 853,7
3:08,4 801,2
3:16,5 7445
3:10,5 786,5
0:00,0 0,0
+ 0,0

Swimming
Time  Points
29,8 11248
31,8 1076,8
36,9 954,4
34,2 1019,2
42,9 810,4

Swimming
Time  Points
26,0 1132,0
29,4 10504
27,7 10912
30,3 1028,8
30,6 1021,6
29,8 1040,8
29,4 1050,4
29,1 1057,6
32,0 988,0
28,8 1064,8
28,3 1076,8
32,7 971,2
30,8 1016,8
27,3 1100,8
334 954,4
32,7 971,2
33,2 959,2
37,8 848,8
33,9 942,4

+ 0,0

(27. - 29. April 2001)

Cross Country
Time  Points
14:51,0 1069,0
16:35,0 965,0
16:27,0 973,0
15:39,0 1021,0
+ 0,0

Cross Country
Time  Paints
26:10,0 1110,0
27:33,0 1027,0
27:00,0 1060,0
26:35,0 1085,0
27:30,0 1030,0
28:08,0 992,0
29:12,0 928,0
27:48,0 1012,0
27:55,0 1005,0
29:03,0 937,0
29:10,0 930,0
28:52,0 948,0
30:22,0 858,0
30:57,0 823,0
31:50,0 770,0
30:38,0 842,0
29:28,0 912,0
28:55,0 945,0
30:18,0 862,0
+ 0,0

Total
Points
5277,6
5015,1
4808,5
4716,8
2300,6

Total
Points
5473,5
5304,6
5247,0
5184,4
5105,8
5061,9
5002,4
5000,8
4910,3
4909,2
4896,6
4816,7
4774,4
4694,3
4560,1
4507,4
4299,1
4285,7
3650,0
1091,0



